Spectrum Test Report

DEKO-LIGHT

ELEKTRONIK VERTRIEBS GMBH

Client name: | Deko Light Elektronik Vertriebs GmbH | Report time: 2017-10-04
Item No: 348120 Model name: Aurigae
Results
_Spectrum
myinm
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
400 00 700 200 900 1000 [nm]
CIE 1931 2° observer | CIE 1964 10° observer Color Parameters
x (0.4381 X 0.4443 CCT [k] 2963
y [0.4019 y 0.3989 Chromaticity Error 0.003
u' |0.2522 u' [0.2576 Color Peak 604.91
v' [0.5207 v 10.5204 Color Peak Value 31.92
Color Dominant 583.3
Rendering Indices |Ra |84.0 Radiometric 4.6415
R1|83.3 R8 |59.6
R2(93.5 R9 |11.0 Electrical Parameters
R3|94.5 R10|85.6 Luminous [Im] 1510.00
R4|82.2 R11|82.6 Luminous Efficacy [Im/W] |70.5609
R5 | 84.0 R12|77.5 Power [W] 21,4
R6|92.8 R13|86.0 Current [A] 0
R7(82.0 R14|97.6 Voltage [V] 230
Deko-Light Elektronik Vertriebs GmbH powered by
Y ) oo e GI=D

® Mo. — Fr. 8:00 a.m. — 17:00 p.m.



